9:56 PM
9:53 PM
9:50 PM
9:46 PM
9:45 PM
9:40 PM
9:39 PM
9:26 PM
9:24 PM
9:20 PM
9:13 PM
9:10 PM
9:03 PM
8:56 PM
8:51 PM
8:51 PM
8:47 PM
8:38 PM
8:27 PM
8:21 PM
8:14 PM
8:00 PM

nicole willis & the soul investigators
nikka costa

sly and the family stone
cymande

6ix toys

philippe wynne

edwin starr

black merda

macy gray

wargames

us funk

young disciples

axiom funk

gorillaz

rick james

diplomats of solid sound
quazar

erykah badu

kings go forth

the bamboos
monophonics
funkadelic

you better change

stuck to you

underdog

brothers on the slide

do your thing

never gonna tell it
funky music sho nuff turns me on
cynthy-ruth

oblivion

apeanaut

be what you is
apparently nothin' (soul river)
if6 was 9

doncamatic

mary jane

trouble me

funk with a big foot
penitentiary philosphy

i don't love you no more
red triangle

in your brain

tales of kidd funkadelic

pebble to a pearl
a whole new thing

soulshakers v7
6 degrees of pfunk

the id

music with funkadelic
road to freedom
funkcronomicron

soulshaker v5

quazar

mam's gun

the outsiders are back
4

in your brain



