

9:56 PM	nicole willis & the soul investigators	you better change	
9:53 PM	nikka costa	stuck to you	pebble to a pearl
9:50 PM	sly and the family stone	underdog	a whole new thing
9:46 PM	cymande	brothers on the slide	
9:45 PM	6ix toys	do your thing	soulshakers v7
9:40 PM	philippe wynne	never gonna tell it	6 degrees of pfunk
9:39 PM	edwin starr	funky music sho nuff turns me on	
9:26 PM	black merda	cynthy-ruth	
9:24 PM	macy gray	oblivion	the id
9:20 PM	wargames	apeanaut	
9:13 PM	us funk	be what you is	music with funkadelic
9:10 PM	young disciples	apparently nothin' (soul river)	road to freedom
9:03 PM	axiom funk	if 6 was 9	funkcronomicron
8:56 PM	gorillaz	doncamatic	
8:51 PM	rick james	mary jane	
8:51 PM	diplomats of solid sound	trouble me	soulshaker v5
8:47 PM	quazar	funk with a big foot	quazar
8:38 PM	erykah badu	penitentiary philosophy	mam's gun
8:27 PM	kings go forth	i don't love you no more	the outsiders are back
8:21 PM	the bamboos	red triangle	4
8:14 PM	monophonics	in your brain	in your brain
8:00 PM	funkadelic	tales of kidd funkadelic	